
 
 
 
To,                                                                                                                              Date: August 13, 2024 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001  
 
BSE Scrip Code:  504240 
 
Subject: Intimation for loss of share certificate under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that the company has received the information 
from our RTA on August 13, 2024 regarding loss of share certificates request received from the 
shareholder, details of which are given below:- 
 

Name of Shareholders 
No. of 
shares 

Folio 
No. 

Share 
Certificate 

No. 
Distinctive No. 

Kantagauri Bhupendra Gandhi 
jointly with Bhupendra Khodidas 

Gandhi 
 

50 

K-482 

5780  658201- 658250 

6 53633 
       
      1854105-1854110 

 

Sanjiv Jain 

8 

S-3804 

 
59660 

 
1848472-1848479 

16 
 

84476 
 

3367997-3368012 

 
The RTA/Company will issue the letter of confirmation after completion of necessary formalities. 
 
Kindly take note of the same in compliance of SEBI (LODR), Regulation 2015. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
For Delton Cables Limited 

 
Vikas Rawat  
Company Secretary& Compliance Officer 
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