

Regd office : 'Delton House, 4801, Bharat Ram Road 24, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110002 (INDIA) Phone : 91-11-23273907 E-mail : dcl@deltoncables.com, Website : www.deltoncables.com CIN : L31300DL 1964PL C004255 AN ISO 9001-2008 COMPANY

To, **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Date: August 13, 2024

BSE Scrip Code: 504240

Subject: Intimation for loss of share certificate under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that the company has received the information from our RTA on August 13, 2024 regarding loss of share certificates request received from the shareholder, details of which are given below:-

Name of Shareholders	No. of shares	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
Kantagauri Bhupendra Gandhi jointly with Bhupendra Khodidas Gandhi	50	K-482	5780	658201- 658250
	6		53633	1854105-1854110
Sanjiv Jain	8	S-3804	59660	1848472-1848479
	16		84476	3367997-3368012

The RTA/Company will issue the letter of confirmation after completion of necessary formalities.

Kindly take note of the same in compliance of SEBI (LODR), Regulation 2015.

Thanking You,

For Delton Cables Limited

Vikas Rawat Company Secretary& Compliance Officer